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STATESc

1 Andhra Pradesh 227                    -                     6                         6                         291                    299                    590                    473                    220                    -                     693                    2                              0                         5                              -                     -                     41                       1,330                 1,563                 
2 Arunachal Pradesh -                     -                     -                     -                     2                         4                         6                         0                         0                         -                     0                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     -                     7                         7                         
3 Assam 7                         -                     1                         1                         22                       102                    124                    77                       5                         -                     82                       -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     2                         208                    216                    
4 Bihar 20                       -                     2                         2                         511                    524                    1,035                 929                    37                       -                     967                    0                              -                     2                              -                     -                     12                       2,016                 2,037                 
5 Chhattisgarh 65                       -                     -                     -                     252                    232                    484                    212                    51                       -                     263                    -                          -                     3                              -                     -                     6                         757                    821                    
6 Goa 10                       -                     -                     -                     131                    94                       225                    45                       4                         -                     49                       0                              0                         0                              -                     -                     23                       297                    307                    
7 Gujarat 748                    -                     796                    796                    1,134                 742                    1,876                 3,055                 300                    -                     3,355                 16                           1                         23                           -                     -                     316                    5,586                 7,130                 
8 Haryana 425                    -                     72                       72                       1,008                 960                    1,968                 834                    143                    -                     977                    1                              2                         73                           -                     -                     140                    3,160                 3,657                 
9 Himachal Pradesh 11                       -                     26                       26                       42                       61                       103                    9                         8                         -                     18                       -                          -                     1                              -                     -                     6                         128                    165                    
10 Jharkhand 6                         -                     -                     -                     517                    387                    904                    115                    17                       -                     132                    1                              -                     1                              -                     -                     8                         1,046                 1,053                 
11 Karnataka 381                    -                     5                         5                         1,097                 1,458                 2,554                 5,772                 616                    -                     6,389                 4                              2                         22                           -                     -                     211                    9,182                 9,567                 
12 Kerala 42                       -                     3                         3                         88                       199                    288                    3,029                 32                       -                     3,061                 0                              -                     5                              -                     -                     32                       3,385                 3,429                 
13 Madhya Pradesh 94                       -                     10                       10                       467                    821                    1,287                 613                    157                    -                     770                    1                              -                     4                              -                     -                     28                       2,090                 2,195                 
14 Maharashtra 1,002                 -                     107                    107                    3,313                 2,800                 6,113                 4,407                 767                    -                     5,174                 30                           6                         145                         -                     -                     781                    12,247               13,356               
15 Manipur -                     -                     -                     -                     0                         1                         2                         0                         0                         -                     0                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     -                     2                         2                         
16 Meghalaya -                     -                     -                     -                     0                         3                         4                         3                         0                         -                     3                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     0                         7                         7                         
17 Mizoram -                     -                     -                     -                     0                         1                         1                         0                         -                     -                     0                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     -                     1                         1                         
18 Nagaland -                     -                     -                     -                     1                         1                         2                         0                         0                         -                     0                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     -                     2                         2                         
19 Odisha 111                    -                     -                     -                     563                    441                    1,004                 448                    41                       -                     488                    -                          -                     10                           -                     -                     30                       1,533                 1,643                 
20 Punjab 85                       -                     19                       19                       599                    770                    1,369                 446                    111                    -                     557                    0                              0                         45                           -                     -                     77                       2,048                 2,152                 
21 Rajasthan 250                    -                     18                       18                       286                    452                    738                    738                    164                    -                     902                    2                              -                     51                           -                     -                     66                       1,760                 2,028                 
22 Sikkim 0                         -                     -                     -                     1                         1                         2                         6                         0                         -                     7                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     0                         9                         9                         
23 Tamil Nadu 648                    -                     11                       11                       1,331                 1,143                 2,474                 1,474                 314                    -                     1,787                 5                              -                     16                           -                     -                     135                    4,418                 5,076                 
24 Telangana 284                    -                     55                       55                       923                    674                    1,598                 1,475                 455                    -                     1,930                 3                              0                         39                           -                     -                     143                    3,714                 4,053                 
25 Tripura 0                         -                     -                     -                     1                         12                       13                       5                         0                         -                     5                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     0                         18                       18                       
26 Uttarakhand 88                       -                     1                         1                         45                       117                    162                    81                       10                       -                     92                       0                              -                     12                           -                     -                     17                       283                    372                    
27 Uttar Pradesh 275                    -                     14                       14                       1,450                 2,165                 3,615                 1,375                 374                    -                     1,749                 4                              0                         54                           -                     -                     139                    5,562                 5,851                 
28 West Bengal 176                    -                     14                       14                       505                    655                    1,161                 846                    74                       -                     920                    2                              1                         80                           -                     -                     130                    2,292                 2,483                 

TOTAL (A) 4,954                 -                     1,158                 1,158                 14,580              15,120              29,700              26,469              3,901                 -                     30,371              69                           12                      591                         -                     -                     2,343                 63,086              69,198              

UNION TERRITORIESc

1 Andaman and Nicobar Islands -                     -                     -                     -                     1                         2                         2                         1                         0                         -                     1                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     0                         3                         3                         
2 Chandigarh 9                         -                     152                    152                    239                    184                    423                    50                       9                         -                     59                       0                              -                     0                              -                     -                     3                         485                    646                    
3 Dadra and Nagar Haveli 3                         -                     -                     -                     17                       5                         23                       12                       2                         -                     13                       0                              -                     -                          -                     -                     1                         37                       40                       
4 Daman & Diu 3                         -                     4                         4                         5                         3                         8                         7                         1                         -                     9                         2                              -                     -                          -                     -                     0                         19                       25                       
5 Govt. of NCT of Delhi 271                    -                     70                       70                       3,563                 2,303                 5,865                 1,568                 229                    -                     1,797                 4                              0                         30                           -                     -                     260                    7,957                 8,298                 
6 Jammu & Kashmir 2                         -                     -                     -                     144                    187                    331                    8                         2                         -                     9                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     1                         341                    343                    
7 Ladakh -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     
8 Lakshadweep -                     -                     -                     -                     0                         0                         0                         0                         0                         -                     0                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     -                     0                         0                         
9 Puducherry 9                         -                     -                     -                     11                       13                       24                       14                       2                         -                     16                       -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     2                         41                       50                       

TOTAL (B) 296                    -                     225                    225                    3,979                 2,696                 6,676                 1,659                 245                    -                     1,904                 7                              0                         30                           -                     -                     267                    8,884                 9,405                 
              -   

Outside India               -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -                    -                 -                    -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -   

1 TOTAL (C) -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -               -            -               -            -            -            -            -            

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 5,250                 -                     1,384                 1,384                 18,559              17,816              36,375              28,129              4,146                 -                     32,275              76                           12                      621                         -                     -                     2,610                 71,969              78,603              

Miscellaneous
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1 Andhra Pradesh 129                    -                     4                         4                         108                    110                    218                    175                    89                       -                     265                    0                              0                         3                              -                     -                     14                       500                    633                    
2 Arunachal Pradesh -                     -                     -                     -                     0                         2                         2                         0                         -                     -                     0                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     -                     2                         2                         
3 Assam 0                         -                     1                         1                         6                         32                       39                       25                       3                         -                     28                       -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     0                         68                       69                       
4 Bihar 9                         -                     1                         1                         195                    194                    390                    369                    15                       -                     384                    -                          -                     0                              -                     -                     4                         778                    787                    
5 Chhattisgarh 13                       -                     -                     -                     38                       69                       107                    93                       15                       -                     109                    -                          -                     0                              -                     -                     2                         218                    231                    
6 Goa 2                         -                     -                     -                     50                       34                       85                       23                       1                         -                     24                       -                          0                         0                              -                     -                     1                         110                    112                    
7 Gujarat 204                    -                     298                    298                    371                    269                    640                    1,049                 107                    -                     1,155                 5                              0                         8                              -                     -                     99                       1,909                 2,410                 
8 Haryana 118                    -                     18                       18                       301                    343                    644                    322                    55                       -                     377                    1                              2                         11                           -                     -                     50                       1,084                 1,220                 
9 Himachal Pradesh 2                         -                     1                         1                         11                       24                       35                       4                         6                         -                     9                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     6                         50                       53                       
10 Jharkhand 1                         -                     -                     -                     211                    154                    365                    43                       7                         -                     50                       -                          -                     0                              -                     -                     4                         418                    419                    
11 Karnataka 146                    -                     1                         1                         423                    491                    914                    2,611                 240                    -                     2,850                 3                              1                         3                              -                     -                     85                       3,858                 4,005                 
12 Kerala 11                       -                     2                         2                         30                       67                       98                       491                    11                       -                     501                    0                              -                     2                              -                     -                     11                       612                    624                    
13 Madhya Pradesh 22                       -                     2                         2                         283                    450                    732                    262                    55                       -                     317                    0                              -                     1                              -                     -                     16                       1,067                 1,092                 
14 Maharashtra 313                    -                     33                       33                       1,400                 1,062                 2,462                 1,770                 301                    -                     2,071                 12                           2                         75                           -                     -                     295                    4,918                 5,263                 
15 Manipur -                     -                     -                     -                     0                         0                         0                         0                         0                         -                     0                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     -                     1                         1                         
16 Meghalaya -                     -                     -                     -                     0                         2                         2                         1                         0                         -                     1                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     -                     2                         2                         
17 Mizoram -                     -                     -                     -                     0                         0                         0                         -                     -                     -                     -                     -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     -                     0                         0                         
18 Nagaland -                     -                     -                     -                     0                         0                         0                         -                     -                     -                     -                     -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     -                     0                         0                         
19 Odisha 25                       -                     -                     -                     210                    173                    384                    160                    12                       -                     172                    -                          -                     3                              -                     -                     6                         564                    589                    
20 Punjab 24                       -                     4                         4                         215                    356                    571                    148                    36                       -                     183                    -                          0                         6                              -                     -                     42                       803                    831                    
21 Rajasthan 45                       -                     7                         7                         99                       164                    263                    272                    61                       -                     334                    1                              -                     24                           -                     -                     17                       638                    690                    
22 Sikkim 0                         -                     -                     -                     0                         0                         1                         1                         0                         -                     1                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     0                         2                         2                         
23 Tamil Nadu 181                    -                     5                         5                         497                    420                    917                    665                    108                    -                     773                    1                              -                     13                           -                     -                     73                       1,776                 1,962                 
24 Telangana 74                       -                     13                       13                       312                    243                    555                    472                    182                    -                     654                    3                              0                         11                           -                     -                     54                       1,277                 1,364                 
25 Tripura -                     -                     -                     -                     0                         6                         6                         1                         0                         -                     1                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     0                         7                         7                         
26 Uttarakhand 3                         -                     0                         0                         21                       46                       66                       27                       4                         -                     30                       -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     4                         100                    103                    
27 Uttar Pradesh 107                    -                     (1)                        (1)                        482                    662                    1,144                 545                    146                    -                     691                    1                              0                         30                           -                     -                     48                       1,914                 2,021                 
28 West Bengal 61                       -                     5                         5                         173                    238                    412                    319                    27                       -                     346                    1                              1                         7                              -                     -                     53                       819                    885                    

TOTAL (A) 1,490                 -                     392                    392                    5,437                 5,614                 11,051              9,847                 1,479                 -                     11,326              27                           7                         199                         -                     -                     885                    23,495              25,377              
1 Andaman and Nicobar Islands -                     -                     -                     -                     0                         1                         1                         1                         0                         -                     1                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     0                         2                         2                         
2 Chandigarh 4                         -                     34                       34                       65                       76                       141                    16                       4                         -                     20                       0                              -                     -                          -                     -                     2                         163                    201                    
3 Dadra and Nagar Haveli 1                         -                     -                     -                     8                         2                         10                       4                         0                         -                     4                         0                              -                     -                          -                     -                     0                         15                       15                       
4 Daman & Diu 1                         -                     -                     -                     1                         1                         2                         2                         0                         -                     3                         2                              -                     -                          -                     -                     0                         6                         7                         
5 Govt. of NCT of Delhi 89                       -                     23                       23                       1,206                 775                    1,981                 627                    90                       -                     717                    2                              0                         8                              -                     -                     74                       2,782                 2,894                 
6 Jammu & Kashmir 1                         -                     -                     -                     27                       61                       88                       3                         1                         -                     3                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     0                         91                       92                       
7 Ladakh -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     
8 Lakshadweep -                     -                     -                     -                     0                         0                         0                         0                         -                     -                     0                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     -                     0                         0                         
9 Puducherry 1                         -                     -                     -                     2                         4                         6                         5                         1                         -                     6                         -                          -                     -                          -                     -                     1                         13                       14                       

TOTAL (B) 96                      -                     58                      58                      1,309                 920                    2,229                 658                    95                      -                     753                    4                              0                         8                              -                     -                     77                      3,072                 3,225                 
              -   

Outside India               -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -                    -                 -                    -                 -                 -                 -                 -                 -   

1 TOTAL (C) -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -               -            -               -            -            -            -            -            

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 1,585                 -                     450                    450                    6,747                 6,534                 13,280              10,505              1,575                 -                     12,079              31                           7                         207                         -                     -                     962                    26,567              28,602              
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